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EYE-Photo magazine and Urban Street Photography proudly presenting the best 
cover photos of Urban Street Photography group, July 2015, featuring 

photographer:  

• Alexander Merc 

• Antonio E. Ojeda 

• Arman Tzcan 

• Bert Snijder 

• Christian Barroso 

• Christian Nilsson 

• Christophe Mousset 

• Daniel Antunes 

• Dominic Meily 

• Go Muroiwa 

• Guido Fua 

• Ilan Burla 

• Johnny Yim 

• Jpedro Martins 

• Julie Krebs von Halling 

• Le Tanguerrant 

• Lev Tsimring 

• Luca Pasqualini 

• Mariana Maodus 

• Mike Heard 

• Molly Porter 

• Nidal Jenaiah 

• Paolo Verdarelli 

• Pawel Gaik 

• Philip Cleminson 

• Piotr Krzyzanowski 

• Roberto Bon 

• Sagnik Datta 

• Shuvarthy Chowdhury 

• Steven Gonzalez 

• Subhrajit Sinha 

• Titti Dufva 

• Tomaz Jakhel 

• Toncheetah Zagabria 

• Veronica Gimenez 

• Yasar Koc 
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Mike Heard, Cover Photo July 1 
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Pete Ansara, Cover Photo July 1 
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Steven Gonzalez, Cover Photo July 1 
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Sagnik Datta, Cover Photo July 2 
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Guido Fua, Cover Photo July 3 
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Christian Barroso, Cover Photo July 3 
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Alexander Merc, Cover Photo July 4 
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Piotr Krzyzanowski, Cover Photo July 4 
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Jan-Peter Lahall, Cover Photo July 5 
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Jpedro Martins, Cover Photo July 5 



13 
13 

Best Cover 
Photos  

 

J u l y  2 0 1 5  

Lev Tsimring, Cover Photo July 5 
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Shuvarthy Chowdhury, Cover Photo July 6 
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Molly Porter, Cover Photo July 6 
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Subhrajit Sinha, Cover Photo July 6 
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Daniel Antunes, Cover Photo July 6 
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Dominic Meily, Cover Photo July 7 
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Le Tanguerrant, Cover Photo July 9 
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Bert Snijder, Cover Photo July 9 
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Veronica Gimenez, Cover Photo July 10 
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Christophe Mousset, Cover Photo July 10 
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Paolo Verdarelli, Cover Photo July 12 
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Tomaz Jakhel, Cover Photo July 12 
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Johnny Yim, Cover Photo July 13 
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Toncheetah Zagabria, Cover Photo July 13 
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Alexander Merc, Cover Photo July 14 
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Christian Nilsson, Cover Photo July 14 
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Antonio E. Ojeda, Cover Photo July 16 
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Nidal Jenaiah, Cover Photo July 16 
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Go Muroiwa, Cover Photo July 18 
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Johnny Yim, Cover Photo July 19 
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Mariana Maodus, Cover Photo July 19 
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Philip Cleminson, Cover Photo July 20 
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Piotr Krzyzanowski, Cover Photo July 22 
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Julie Krebs von Halling, Cover Photo July 23 



37 
37 

Best Cover 
Photos  

 

J u l y  2 0 1 5  

Pawel Gaik, Cover Photo July 25 
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Luca Pasqualini, Cover Photo July 25 
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Ilan Burla, Cover Photo July 27 
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Roberto Bon, Cover Photo July 27 
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Titti Dufva, Cover Photo July 28 
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Arman Tezcan, Cover Photo July 29 
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Yasar Koc, Cover Photo July 30 
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